A
F-A
FP™
AIRFOIL PITOT™
Improves Fume Hood Containment:
. Maintains constant face velocity over a range
of sash positions, whether the movement is
horizontal or vertical

located beneath - please refer to the hood’s specific
installation instructions.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The AF-AFP is ordered by the hood’s approximate inside
width. Some 6 ft. (1.8 m) hoods have inside widths of only
60 in. (1.5 m) while others have as much as 63 in. (1.6 m).
For power cord clearance, the pitot should be a minimum
of 2 in. (5 cm) shorter than hood inside width. Table clamp
requires 1.25 in. (3.2 cm) work top with a minimum 1 in. (2.5
cm) overhang. Pitot requires 3/8 in. ID tubing. The last two
digits of the part number are the standard length in inches.
The unit may be field-trimmed to desired length.
STANDARD SIZES
. AF-AFP2-84: 8 ft. (2.4 m) hood, 7 ft. (2.1 m) nominal
inside
. AF-AFP2-60: 6 ft. (1.8 m) hood, 5 ft. (1.5 m) nominal
inside
. AF-AFP2-48: 5 ft. (1.5 m) hood, 4 ft. (1.2 m) nominal
inside
. AF-AFP2-36: 4 ft. (1.2 m) hood, 3 ft. (0.9 m) nominal
inside